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Title (v6)

Cat and Mouse
Knight Night
Number Bonds
Treasure Chest
Pyramid
Maths Robots
Tangram Camel
Snowmen
Red Lorry, Yellow Lorry, ...
The Great Wall
Transport Sort
How Hot is It?
Tangram Dog
Sensible Units
Fred and Ginger
Tangram Candle
Make a Square
Just a Thought
Marking
Testing Time
Domino Trucking
Magic Circle
Matching Totals
Twenty’s Plenty
Snakes Alive!
Mass of Masses
In the Nick of Time
Halfway House
Times Table Jigsaw
It's Cold Outside
Six by Five
Naughty Elephants Squirt Water
Weigh In
Turtle Walk
Shape Sequence
Domino Loops
Alice’s Numbers
What's in a Name?
Multi Robots
The Great Pyramid
Circle Sums
Mirror, Mirror
Coloured Shapes
Seeing the Signs
Loading Boxes
Always, Sometimes, Never
Tangram Cat
A Smashing Problem
Paint Match
Steinhaus’s Cube

Changes

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Treasure chests now on templates
Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Diagram resized

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Slight repagination

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

New diagrams

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Resized diagrams

Z no change

Z no change

Extra domino given on board
Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Circles redrawn to look more distinct
Board reorientated & diagram resized
Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Boxes added to put templates in
Correction of typo

Swapped in activity - Steinhaus' Cube
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Title (v6)
Hollow Domino Square
Make Six
Tal-y-Llyn
Crossword
Detective Dominoes
Fruit Shop
Bead Laces
Complete the Sentences
Birthday Boy
Circular Jigsaw
Match the Spots
Engines
Tangram Squares
Triangle of Numbers
The Wizard's Cats
Build a Cube
Spot to Spot
Star Track

Fractions, Decimals and Percentages

Zigzag on Hollow Cube
Dice Tower
Tangram Plane
If All Things are Equal
Pool
Rectangular Jigsaw
Pentomino Square
Solid Sort
Pentomino F
Not Just an Average Question
Post Office
Leap Frog
Domino Sum
‘Cluedo’

Equal Lines
Number the Triangle
Magic TEN!
Turnup
Ordering the Milk
8s and ‘+’ signs
Polyhedron
Using Fractions
Triangular Solitaire
Magic Square
Coloured Cube
Tangram Man
Consecutive Numbers
Man With a Plan
Brick Wall
Tangram Woman
Convex Polygon

Changes

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

New activity - circular jigsaw, 12 pieces
Swapped in activity - match dominoes to numbers on grid
Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Swapped in activity - make cube with 8 pieces
Swapped in activity - put dominoes in loops
Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

New title

Z no change

Swapped in activity - sort solids with Venn diagram
Z no change

Swapped in activity - decide which averages are the correct ones
Updated price list

Last line emboldened, diagram redrawn
Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Resized diagram, now use lolly sticks

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change



Activity No.
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
9
95
96
97
98
99
100

Title (v6)
Domino Roadmap
Geese-a-Laying
Stamp Collection
Number Sort
The Queens Problem
Make a Square
Mathematical Graffiti
Numbers 1to 8
Got a Lot of Bottle
Turn Up The Volume
Swap Four Frogs
Turn Turtle
Setting the Table
Never Say Die
Make an Equilateral Triangle
Magic Square
Boxed Clever
Pentomino Jigsaw
Crack the Safe
Make a Cube
Snail's Pace
Target Ten
Holiday Postcards
Sticky Problem
Maths Prize
A Sweet Problem
Correlation
A Bridge Too Far
Brainy Day
Stem and Leaf
What a Picture!
One of Those Sums!
Towers of Hanoi
The Bus Driver’'s Problem
Domino Pyramid
Weighing in the Donkey
Marbles
Magic Square
Court Sudoku
Three Dart Finish
A Sum of Squares
Barrels of Honey
Magic Petals
P+S+V
Busy Bee
A Fruity Sum
Soma Cube
Do It Yourself!
Patchwork Quilt
Women at Wimbledon

Changes

Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change

Last line emboldened, diagram redrawn

Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change

Diagram redrawn

Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
New activity
Z no change
Z no change
New activity
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
New activity
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change

- matching correlations to contexts

- Fill'in stem and leaf diagram & interpret

- number bonds to 164 and 160

Updated statistics to 2011



Activity No.
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Title (v6)

Days of the Week
It's Logical!
Dodecagon

425

Chords Squared

Correct!

Star Lines
Frogs
Rectangle Puzzle
Ladders
Dancing Discs
Cards
Different
Calculating Areas
Delivery Problem
Heptagonal Star
Nim
Astronomical
Crossing a River
Groovy!
Chequered!
Stepping Stones
Whodunit?
Triangle Puzzle
Grand National
Dividing the Circle
Tom, Dick and Harry
ABCD
Multiplication Table
Crazy Dice
Differently Magic
Flip of a Coin
Unfinished Pyramid
Ten Lines
Hexagonal Squares
Ringing the Changes
Four-Storey Towers
Metalwork
Graph Matching
A Circular Argument
A Round of Drinks
Profit and Loss
Four Square!
Right-Angled Triangles
Number Lines
Prime Dice
Hockey
Difference of Squares
Fractions
Multigrade

Changes
Updated to 2012
Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change
Diagram resized
Z no change

Z no change
Gaps made wider
Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Swapped in activity - find two numbers

Z no change
Z no change
Z no change

New activity - finding probabilities
Algebra broken down into smaller steps & renamed

Z no change

More pieces - square numbers given & reworded

Z no change
Z no change
Z no change

New activity - matching bar charts and pie charts

Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change

Dice added as a resource
Board reorientated & diagram resized

Final line rewritten
Z no change
Z no change



Activity No.
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Title (v6)
Central Question
The Shape of Things to Come
Squares Squeezing a Circle
The Anglers’ Arms
Walk Round a Triangle
Angle in a Semicircle
X2 — yz
Box and Whisker Plots
Types of Average
Points of View
Broken Chords and Golden Triangles
Number Maze
A Move in the Right Direction
|dentity Parade
On the Line?
Order?

Angle Wrangle
You Can’t Be Serious!
Faultless
Penny Farthing
What Does It All Mean?
Tricky
Pentajig
Acid Test
Kurschak's Tile
Special Quadrilateral
Stereographic Projection
A4
Triangular Distribution
Up for Grabs!

Sock it!

Hang Up
Pythagoras
Irrationality of V2
Raindrops Keep Falling
Order!

Triplet Pairs
Place Mats
Identity Parade
Truth in the Telling
Polar Bears
Orthogonality
Angles in a Semicircle
Golden Pentagon
Golden Equation
The General Quadratic
Fault Lines
Valhalla
Pentahedron
Japanese Circles

Changes

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Board reorientated & diagram resized, templated enlarged
Z no change

Z no change

Diagram resized

New activity - identifying box and whisker plots
New activity -finding appropriate averages for different data sets
New activity - probabilities in cards
New activity - derive broken chords rule Remove golden triangles?
Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Board reorientated & diagram resized, templated enlarged
Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Reworded & boxes given for templates
Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

New activity - moving averages

Z no change

Swapped in activity -triplet pairs

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

New activity - find rules from dice
Rewrite of v5's 191

Z no change

Activity rewritten & new diagram

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change



Activity No.
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Title (v6)
Ab-surd!

Hidden Numbers
Polynomial Roots
Rolling Stone
Outer and Inner Circles
Burning Questions
Disc-Cover What You Know
Equation Pattern Spotting
Odds and Evens
If...

Wheel of Misfortune
Pentagram
Going to the Limit
Composite Functions
A Question of Identity
Ooo00!
Draughty
First Principles of Differentiation
Spherical Reasoning
Life’s a Lottery
Salary Offer
The Complex Plane
Long Division
High Wire
The Travelling Sales Reps
Location, Location
All at Sixes and Sevens
Prime Factors
Wrong Envelopes
Oddly Enough
Cube Roots
Which is Which?
Complex Journey
Exponential Function
Planes of Symmetry
Diameters and Tangents
Devil's Steps
Circular Motion
What is What?
Natural Logarithms
Power Lines
Square Deal
Another View of Pascal’s Triangle
Pentomino Block
Addition Formula
Binomial Nonsense
One Matrix, Many Matrices
Resultant Force
Sum How!

Proof by Induction

Changes

Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change

New activity - paradox of improperly combined data

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change
Options put onto cards & slight reword
Z no change
Board reorientated & diagram resized
Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change
Rewritten

Z no change
Correction of typo
Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

Z no change

New title & reword
Z no change

Z no change

Z no change



Activity No.
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Title (v6)

False Summit
Seven Up!
‘ABBA”
Teamwork
A Fan of A5
Football Crazy
Top of the Pops
Penny Black
Matching Cubes
Pay-Off
Absolutely Fabulous
Unos, Duo Tres, Quattuor ...
What The L?

Up The Wall
Skyscrapers
Maypole
Profitable Accounting
Petrol Expense
Party Time
Matching Contexts To Curves
Game, Set and Match
Parting Company
Cuby Bears
Hard Times Table
Half-Marathon Runner
Saturday Job
Fun Factors
The Pompidou Centre Clock
The Size of Wales
Domino Lines
Positive Thinking, Negative Answer
Little Numeracy's Big Tent
Chinese Numbers
Comparing Costs of Loans
A Stick In The Mud
All Lit Up
Digital Camera
Your Turn
Rotated Lines and Curves
Office Renovation
Train Times
Flapjack
Water Jugs
Just About Average
Opinion Polls
Strike A Chord
Do You Think You Know Different?
Price Watch
Check Your Distance
Cubical Conundrum

Changes

Z no change
Z no change
Boxes added to put templates in
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Price updated
Z no change
Solutions corrected
Statistics Updated in solutions
Z no change
Box added to put template in
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
New diagrams
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change
Z no change



