Activity No.	Title (v6)	Changes
AA	Cat and Mouse	Z no change
BB	Knight Night	Z no change
CC	Number Bonds	Z no change
DD	Treasure Chest	Treasure chests now on templates
EE	Pyramid	Z no change
FF	Maths Robots	Z no change
GG	Tangram Camel	Z no change
HH	Snowmen	Z no change
nn 	Red Lorry, Yellow Lorry,	· ·
	The Great Wall	Z no change
JJ		Z no change
KK	Transport Sort How Hot is It?	Z no change
LL		Z no change
MM	Tangram Dog	Z no change
NN	Sensible Units	Z no change
00	Fred and Ginger	Diagram resized
PP	Tangram Candle	Z no change
QQ	Make a Square	Z no change
RR	Just a Thought	Z no change
SS	Marking	Z no change
TT	Testing Time	Z no change
UU	Domino Trucking	Slight repagination
VV	Magic Circle	Z no change
WW	Matching Totals	Z no change
XX	Twenty's Plenty	Z no change
YY	Snakes Alive!	New diagrams
Α	Mass of Masses	Z no change
В	In the Nick of Time	Z no change
С	Halfway House	Z no change
D	Times Table Jigsaw	Z no change
E	It's Cold Outside	Z no change
F	Six by Five	Z no change
G	Naughty Elephants Squirt Water	Z no change
Н	Weigh In	Resized diagrams
1	Turtle Walk	Z no change
J	Shape Sequence	Z no change
K	Domino Loops	Extra domino given on board
L	Alice's Numbers	Z no change
M	What's in a Name?	Z no change
N	Multi Robots	Z no change
0	The Great Pyramid	Z no change
Р	Circle Sums	Circles redrawn to look more distinct
Q	Mirror, Mirror	Board reorientated & diagram resized
R	Coloured Shapes	Z no change
S	Seeing the Signs	Z no change
Т	Loading Boxes	Z no change
U	Always, Sometimes, Never	Z no change
V	Tangram Cat	Z no change
W	A Smashing Problem	Boxes added to put templates in
X	Paint Match	Correction of typo
Y	Steinhaus's Cube	Swapped in activity - Steinhaus' Cube
		11 222 4 2222222

Activity No.	Title (v6)	Changes
1	Hollow Domino Square	Z no change
2	Make Six	Z no change
3	Tal-y-Llyn	Z no change
4	Crossword	Z no change
5	Detective Dominoes	Z no change
6	Fruit Shop	Z no change
7	Bead Laces	Z no change
8	Complete the Sentences	Z no change
9	Birthday Boy	Z no change
10	Circular Jigsaw	New activity - circular jigsaw, 12 pieces
11	Match the Spots	Swapped in activity - match dominoes to numbers on grid
12	Engines	Z no change
13	Tangram Squares	Z no change
14	Triangle of Numbers	Z no change
15	The Wizard's Cats	Z no change
16	Build a Cube	Swapped in activity - make cube with 8 pieces
17	Spot to Spot	Swapped in activity - put dominoes in loops
18	Star Track	Z no change
19	Fractions, Decimals and Percentages	Z no change
20	Zigzag on Hollow Cube	Z no change
21	Dice Tower	Z no change
22	Tangram Plane	Z no change
23	If All Things are Equal	Z no change
24	Pool	Z no change
25	Rectangular Jigsaw	New title
26	Pentomino Square	Z no change
27	Solid Sort	Swapped in activity - sort solids with Venn diagram
28	Pentomino F	Z no change
29	Not Just an Average Question	Swapped in activity - decide which averages are the correct ones
30	Post Office	Updated price list
31	Leap Frog	·
32	Domino Sum	Last line emboldened, diagram redrawn Z no change
33	'Cluedo'	•
33 34	Equal Lines	Z no change
3 <del>4</del> 35	Number the Triangle	Z no change Z no change
36	Magic TEN!	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
36 37	Turnup	Resized diagram, now use lolly sticks
38	Ordering the Milk	Z no change
	8s and '+' signs	Z no change
39 40	Polyhedron	Z no change
40	Using Fractions	Z no change
41	Triangular Solitaire	Z no change
42	•	Z no change
43	Magic Square Coloured Cube	Z no change
44 45		Z no change
45 46	Tangram Man Consecutive Numbers	Z no change
46	Man With a Plan	Z no change
47		Z no change
48	Brick Wall	Z no change
49	Tangram Woman	Z no change
50	Convex Polygon	Z no change

Activity No.	Title (v6)	Changes
51	Domino Roadmap	Z no change
52	Geese-a-Laying	Z no change
53	Stamp Collection	Z no change
54	Number Sort	Z no change
55	The Queens Problem	Z no change
56	Make a Square	Z no change
57	Mathematical Graffiti	Z no change
58	Numbers 1 to 8	Z no change
59	Got a Lot of Bottle	Z no change
60	Turn Up The Volume	Z no change
61	Swap Four Frogs	Last line emboldened, diagram redrawn
62	Turn Turtle	Z no change
63	Setting the Table	Z no change
64	Never Say Die	Z no change
65	Make an Equilateral Triangle	Z no change
66	Magic Square	Z no change
67	Boxed Clever	Z no change
68	Pentomino Jigsaw	Diagram redrawn
69	Crack the Safe	Z no change
70	Make a Cube	Z no change
71	Snail's Pace	Z no change
72	Target Ten	Z no change
73	Holiday Postcards	Z no change
74	Sticky Problem	Z no change
 75	Maths Prize	Z no change
76	A Sweet Problem	Z no change
77	Correlation	New activity - matching correlations to contexts
78	A Bridge Too Far	Z no change
79	Brainy Day	Z no change
80	Stem and Leaf	New activity - Fill in stem and leaf diagram & interpret
81	What a Picture!	Z no change
82	One of Those Sums!	Z no change
83	Towers of Hanoi	Z no change
84	The Bus Driver's Problem	Z no change
85	Domino Pyramid	Z no change
86	Weighing in the Donkey	Z no change
87	Marbles	Z no change
88	Magic Square	Z no change
89	Court Sudoku	Z no change
90	Three Dart Finish	New activity - number bonds to 164 and 160
91	A Sum of Squares	Z no change
92	Barrels of Honey	Z no change
93	Magic Petals	Z no change
94	P + S + V	Z no change
95	Busy Bee	Z no change
96	A Fruity Sum	Z no change
97	Soma Cube	Z no change
98	Do It Yourself!	Z no change
99	Patchwork Quilt	Z no change
100	Women at Wimbledon	Updated statistics to 2011

Activity No.	Title (v6)	Changes
101	Days of the Week	Updated to 2012
102	It's Logical!	Z no change
103	Dodecagon	Z no change
104	425	Z no change
105	Chords Squared	Z no change
106	Correct!	Z no change
107	Star Lines	Z no change
108	Frogs	Z no change
109	Rectangle Puzzle	Z no change
110	Ladders	Z no change
111	Dancing Discs	Diagram resized
112	Cards	Z no change
113	Different	Z no change
114	Calculating Areas	Gaps made wider
115	Delivery Problem	Z no change
116	Heptagonal Star	Z no change
117	Nim	Z no change
118	Astronomical	Z no change
119	Crossing a River	Z no change
120	Groovy!	Z no change
121	Chequered!	Z no change
122	Stepping Stones	Z no change
123	Whodunit?	Z no change
124	Triangle Puzzle	Z no change
125	Grand National	Z no change
126	Dividing the Circle	Z no change
127	Tom, Dick and Harry	Z no change
128	ABCD	Swapped in activity - find two numbers
129	Multiplication Table	Z no change
130	Crazy Dice	Z no change
131	Differently Magic	Z no change
132	Flip of a Coin	New activity - finding probabilities
133	Unfinished Pyramid	Algebra broken down into smaller steps & renamed
134	Ten Lines	Z no change
135	Hexagonal Squares	More pieces - square numbers given & reworded
136	Ringing the Changes	Z no change
137	Four-Storey Towers	Z no change
138	Metalwork	Z no change
139	Graph Matching	New activity - matching bar charts and pie charts
140	A Circular Argument	Z no change
141	A Round of Drinks	Z no change
142	Profit and Loss	Z no change
143	Four Square!	Z no change
144	Right-Angled Triangles	Z no change
145	Number Lines	Z no change
146	Prime Dice	Dice added as a resource
147	Hockey	Board reorientated & diagram resized
148	Difference of Squares	Final line rewritten
149	Fractions	Z no change
150	Multigrade	Z no change

Activity No.	Title (v6)	Changes
151	Central Question	Z no change
152	The Shape of Things to Come	Z no change
153	Squares Squeezing a Circle	Z no change
154	The Anglers' Arms	Board reorientated & diagram resized, templated enlarged
155	Walk Round a Triangle	Z no change
156	Angle in a Semicircle	Z no change
157	$x^2 - y^2$	Diagram resized
158	Box and Whisker Plots	New activity - identifying box and whisker plots
159	Types of Average	New activity -finding appropriate averages for different data sets
160	Points of View	New activity - probabilities in cards
161	Broken Chords and Golden Triangles	New activity - derive broken chords rule Remove golden triangles?
162	Number Maze	Z no change
163	A Move in the Right Direction	Z no change
164	Identity Parade	Z no change
165	On the Line?	Z no change
166	Order?	Board reorientated & diagram resized, templated enlarged
167	Angle Wrangle	Z no change
168	You Can't Be Serious!	Z no change
169	Faultless	Z no change
170	Penny Farthing	Z no change
171	What Does It All Mean?	Z no change
172	Tricky	Z no change
173	Pentajig	Z no change
174	Acid Test	Z no change
175	Kurschák's Tile	Z no change
176	Special Quadrilateral	Z no change
177	Stereographic Projection	Reworded & boxes given for templates
178	A4	Z no change
179	Triangular Distribution	Z no change
180	Up for Grabs!	Z no change
181	Sock it!	Z no change
182	Hang Up	Z no change
183	Pythagoras	Z no change
184	Irrationality of $\sqrt{2}$	Z no change
185	Raindrops Keep Falling	New activity - moving averages
186	Order!	Z no change
187	Triplet Pairs	Swapped in activity -triplet pairs
188	Place Mats	Z no change
189	Identity Parade	Z no change
190	Truth in the Telling	Z no change
191	Polar Bears	New activity - find rules from dice
192	Orthogonality	Rewrite of v5's 191
193	Angles in a Semicircle	Z no change
194	Golden Pentagon	Activity rewritten & new diagram
195	Golden Equation	Z no change
196	The General Quadratic	Z no change
197	Fault Lines	Z no change
198	Valhalla	Z no change
199	Pentahedron	Z no change
200	Japanese Circles	Z no change

Activity No.	Title (v6)	Changes
201	Ab-surd!	Z no change
202	Hidden Numbers	Z no change
203	Polynomial Roots	Z no change
204	Rolling Stone	Z no change
205	Outer and Inner Circles	Z no change
206	Burning Questions	Z no change
207	Disc-Cover What You Know	Z no change
208	Equation Pattern Spotting	Z no change
209	Odds and Evens	Z no change
210	If	New activity - paradox of improperly combined data
211	Wheel of Misfortune	Z no change
212	Pentagram	Z no change
213	Going to the Limit	Z no change
214	Composite Functions	Z no change
215	A Question of Identity	Z no change
216	Oooo!	Z no change
217	Draughty	Z no change
218	First Principles of Differentiation	Z no change
219	Spherical Reasoning	Z no change
220	Life's a Lottery	Options put onto cards & slight reword
221	Salary Offer	Z no change
222	The Complex Plane	Board reorientated & diagram resized
223	Long Division	Z no change
224	High Wire	Z no change
225	The Travelling Sales Reps	Z no change
226	Location, Location	Z no change
227	All at Sixes and Sevens	Z no change
228	Prime Factors	Z no change
229	Wrong Envelopes	Z no change
230	Oddly Enough	Z no change
231	Cube Roots	Z no change
232	Which is Which?	Z no change
233	Complex Journey	Z no change
234	Exponential Function	Z no change
235	Planes of Symmetry	Z no change
236	Diameters and Tangents	Z no change
237	Devil's Steps	Z no change
238	Circular Motion	Rewritten
239	What is What?	Z no change
240	Natural Logarithms	Correction of typo
241	Power Lines	Z no change
242	Square Deal	Z no change
243	Another View of Pascal's Triangle	Z no change
244	Pentomino Block	Z no change
245	Addition Formula	Z no change
246	Binomial Nonsense	Z no change
247	One Matrix, Many Matrices	New title & reword
248	Resultant Force	Z no change
249	Sum How!	Z no change
250	Proof by Induction	Z no change
	•	•

Activity No.	Tide (.C)	Changes
•	Title (v6) False Summit	Changes
251	Seven Up!	Z no change
252	"ABBA"	Z no change
253	Teamwork	Boxes added to put templates in
254	A Fan of A5	Z no change
255		Z no change
256	Football Crazy	Z no change
257	Top of the Pops	Z no change
258	Penny Black	Z no change
259	Matching Cubes	Z no change
260	Pay-Off	Z no change
261	Absolutely Fabulous	Z no change
262	Unos, Duo Tres, Quattuor	Z no change
263	What The L?	Z no change
264	Up The Wall	Z no change
265	Skyscrapers	Z no change
266	Maypole	Z no change
267	Profitable Accounting	Z no change
268	Petrol Expense	Price updated
269	Party Time	Z no change
270	Matching Contexts To Curves	Solutions corrected
271	Game, Set and Match	Statistics Updated in solutions
272	Parting Company	Z no change
273	Cuby Bears	Box added to put template in
274	Hard Times Table	Z no change
275	Half-Marathon Runner	Z no change
276	Saturday Job	Z no change
277	Fun Factors	Z no change
278	The Pompidou Centre Clock	Z no change
279	The Size of Wales	Z no change
280	Domino Lines	Z no change
281	Positive Thinking, Negative Answer	Z no change
282	Little Numeracy's Big Tent	Z no change
283	Chinese Numbers	Z no change
284	Comparing Costs of Loans	Z no change
285	A Stick In The Mud	Z no change
286	All Lit Up	Z no change
287	Digital Camera	Z no change
288	Your Turn	Z no change
289	Rotated Lines and Curves	Z no change
290	Office Renovation	Z no change
291	Train Times	Z no change
292	Flapjack	Z no change
293	Water Jugs	New diagrams
294	Just About Average	Z no change
295	Opinion Polls	Z no change
296	Strike A Chord	Z no change
297	Do You Think You Know Different?	Z no change
298	Price Watch	Z no change
299	Check Your Distance	Z no change
300	Cubical Conundrum	Z no change